
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Grover Cleveland Robinson IV

457

[1056981]

Submitted on:

11/12/2013 15:48:59 (eastern)

10/1/2013 10/31/2013
M10

X

County Commissioner, District 4X

4165 Baisden Road

Pensacola, FL 32503

         344.30

      10,000.00

      10,344.30

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

      10,344.30            0.00



Grover Cleveland Robinson IV 457

10/1/2013 10/31/2013
1 1

Robinson IV, Grover
C
4165 Baisden Road
Pensacola, FL 32503

S county
commission
er

LO
10/7/2013

1

   $10,000.00

The Stump Club
Inc., 
501 Commendencia Street
Pensacola, FL 32502

O civic
organizati
on

CH
10/10/2013

2

      $344.30
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